
RSC Registry

Name Degrees Endorsement Category Email
Work 
County Available for RSC

Group or 
Individual

Online or 
In Person

Anderson, Emily IMH-E®;MA; Infant Mental Health Specialist eanderson@cooperhouse.org King Yes, Not open to new clients
Armstrong, Kristi IMH-E®;Masters; Infant Mental Health Specialist reflectiverelationships@gmail.com Snohomish Yes, open to new clients Both Both
Bender, Amy IMH-E®;BA;Masters;MA Infant Mental Health Mentor (Policy) abender@nwcenter.org King Yes, Not open to new clients Individual Virtual
Chapman, Kathleen Masters Infant Family Associate kchapman@esd101.net Yes, open to new clients
Demick, Jessica IMH-E®;BA;LCMHC;Masters Infant Mental Health Specialist jessdemick@gmail.com Yes, open to new clients

Elzea, Jamie
IMH-
E®;LICSW;Masters;MPH; Infant Mental Health Mentor - Policy jamie.elzea@gmail.com Snohomish Yes, open to new clients Both Virtual

Fiorina, Cassandra IMH-E®;LICSW; Infant Mental Health Specialist cfiorina817@gmail.com Pierce Yes, Not open to new clients
Good, Carol IMH-E®;LICSW;Masters Infant Mental Health Mentor (Clinical) goodc@uw.edu King Yes, open to new clients Both Both

Ideker, Bridget

IMH-
E®;LICSW;Masters;Social 
Work Infant Mental Health Specialist bideker@hopesparks.org Yes, open to new clients

Jaecksch, Sandra
IMH-
E®;ABS;LCMHC;Masters;MA Infant Mental Health Mentor (Clinical) sandra.jaecksch@comcast.net Yes, open to new clients Individual Virtual

Kang, Elizabeth IMH-E®;BSN;Masters;RN; Infant Mental Health Specialist ekang6@gmail.com Island Yes, open to new clients
Lostrangio, Diane IMH-E®;LICSW;Masters Infant Mental Health Mentor (Clinical) dlostrangio@cooperhouse.org King Yes, Not open to new clients Both Both
Olson, Lisa IMH-E®;LICSW Infant Mental Health Mentor (Clinical) lolson@hopesparks.org Pierce Yes, Not open to new clients

Peralta, Betty

IMH-E®; BA ;LMHCA;Masters 
;MIT;MS-MHC;Special 
Education;MA Infant Mental Health Mentor (Research/FBetty@AltAvenues.com King Yes, open to new clients Both Virtual

Russell, Melissa IMH-E®;BA;Masters;MA; Infant Mental Health Specialist RussellMelissa@comcast.net Yes, open to new clients
Stebbins-Aguiñiga, Martha Masters Infant Mental Health Specialist mstebbins@cooperhouse.org King Yes, open to new clients

Thomas, Tara
IMH-E®;Masters;Special 
Education;Other Infant Mental Health Specialist tararalph@comcast.net King Yes, open to new clients

Veloni, Gina
IMH-
E®;BSN;PhD;RN;Doctorate; Infant Mental Health Mentor (Clinical) gveloni.imhs@gmail.com Snohomish Yes, open to new clients Both Virtual

Zorrah, Quen IMH-E®;Masters;RN Infant Mental Health Mentor (Clinical) qzorrah@gmail.com Yes, open to new clients
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